8240 Parkhill Drive
Milton, ON, L9T 5V7
800.890.2820
*Please note that ALL pricing is in CAD and this special is only available in Canada
All orders must reference promo code ***SPRING2026***. Quarterly Special valid from April 1st – June 30th, 2026. All prices are customer net each.
Quarterly Special valid from April 1st – June 30th, 2026
2026

Guaranteed Compatibility: Every piece in the kit is
pre‑matched, ensuring correct fit, proper sealing,
and reliable performance
Reduced Assembly Time: Spend less time
identifying parts and more time installing. Perfect
for high‑volume builds
PHOENIX CONTACT 3All orders must reference promo code ***SPRING2026***
Only available in Canada. All pricing in CAD.
Quarterly Special valid from April 1st – June 30th, 2026
Config. Circuit Power Grid Type
UL (IEC) System Voltage Imax* Description Order no. Promo
Price
1 Pole 1+0 Single Phase, Without Neutral
(TN / TT)
120 V AC 50 kA VAL-US-SPP-120/50/1+0-R 1790744 $122.10
120 V AC 65 kA VAL-US-SPP-120/65/1+0-R 1790752 $125.40
240 V AC 50 kA VAL-US-SPP-240/50/1+0-R 1790763 $122.10
277 V AC 50 kA VAL-US-SPP-277/50/1+0-R 1790770 $122.10
2 Poles
1+1 Single Phase, With Neutral
(TN-S / TT)
120 V AC 50 kA VAL-US-SPP-120/50/1+1-R 1790745 $231.00
120 V AC 65 kA VAL-US-SPP-120/65/1+1-R 1790753 $240.08
240 V AC 50 kA VAL-US-SPP-240/50/1+1-R 1790764 $231.00
277 V AC 50 kA VAL-US-SPP-277/50/1+1-R 1790772 $231.00
2+0
Split Phase, Without Neutral
(TN-C)
120/240 V AC 50 kA VAL-US-SPP-120/50/2+0-R 1790747 $216.15
120/240 V AC 65 kA VAL-US-SPP-120/65/2+0-R 1790754 $222.75
240/480 V AC 50 kA VAL-US-SPP-240/50/2+0-R 1790765 $216.15
Corner-Grounded Delta (TN-C) 240 V AC 65 kA VAL-US-SPP-240D/65/2+0-R 1790786 $222.75
3 Poles
2+1 Single Phase, With Neutral
(TN-S / TT)
120/240 V AC 50 kA VAL-US-SPP-120/50/2+1-R 1790748 $314.33
120/240 V AC 65 kA VAL-US-SPP-120/65/2+1-R 1790756 $325.88
3+0
Wye, Without Neutral
(TN-C)
208Y/120 V AC 50 kA VAL-US-SPP-120/50/3+0-R 1790749 $299.48
208Y/120 V AC 65 kA VAL-US-SPP-120/65/3+0-R 1790758 $309.38
415Y/240 V AC 50 kA VAL-US-SPP-240/50/3+0-R 1790766 $299.48
480Y/277 V AC 50 kA VAL-US-SPP-277/50/3+0-R 1790773 $299.48
480Y/277 V AC 65 kA VAL-US-SPP-277/65/3+0-R 1790778 $309.38
690Y/400 V AC 40 kA VAL-US-SPP-400/40/3+0-R 1790783 $299.48
Ungrounded Delta
(IT)
240 V AC 65 kA VAL-US-SPP-240D/65/3+0-R 1790787 $309.38
480 V AC 40 kA VAL-US-SPP-480D/40/3+0-R 1790790 $299.48
600 V AC 40 kA VAL-US-SPP-600D/40/3+0-R 1790793 $299.48
4 Poles
3+1
Wye, With Neutral
(TN-S / TT)
208Y/120 V AC 50 kA VAL-US-SPP-120/50/3+1-R 1790750 $395.18
208Y/120 V AC 65 kA VAL-US-SPP-120/5/3+1-R 1790760 $411.68
415Y/240 V AC 50 kA VAL-US-SPP-240/50/3+1-R 1790767 $395.18
480Y/277 V AC 50 kA VAL-US-SPP-277/50/3+1-R 1790774 $395.18
480Y/277 V AC 65 kA VAL-US-SPP-277/65/3+1-R 1790779 $411.68
690Y/400 V AC 40 kA VAL-US-SPP-400/40/3+1-R 1790785 $395.18
High-Leg Delta
(TN-S)
120/208/240 V AC 65 kA VAL-US-SPP-240HLD/65/3+1-R 1790794 $411.68
240/415/480 V AC 40 kA VAL-US-SPP-480HLD/40/3+1-R 1790795 $395.18
4+0 Wye, With Neutral
(TN-S / TT)
480Y/277 V AC 50 kA VAL-US-SPP-277/50/4+0-R 1790776 $381.15
480Y/277 V AC 65 kA VAL-US-SPP-277/65/4+0-R 1790781 $394.35